
March 2016 
 January  February March 

Card Swipes 1886 2017 2304 

Daily Drop-ins 655 795 984 

Daily Drop-ins (discounted) 158 159 161 

Program Drop-ins 48 184 44 

Program Count by Month 1655 1968 1219 

Young At Heart 471 449 467 

Totals by month  4873 5572 5179 

Young At Heart 
March-16 

Day Date Number 

Wednesday 2-Mar 49 

Friday 4-Mar 30 

Monday 7-Mar 43 

Wednesday 9-Mar 42 

Friday 11-Mar 26 

Monday 14-Mar 32 

Wednesday 16-Mar 42 

Friday 18-Mar 28 

Monday 21-Mar 41 

Wednesday 23-Mar 34 

Friday 25-Mar 31 

Monday 28-Mar 29 

Wednesday 30-Mar 40 

March Total 467 

Year to Date Total 1387 


